200 Myls 'SOLO' 2020

BAAN 1

Koers Merkteken Afstand Baan totaal
Start 0,0 0,0
288° SPORT | 2,7 2,7
327° KG18 8,2 10,9
184° EAl 4,1 15,0
225° Sport H 4,6 19,7
134° Sport J 51 24,7
211° BVK 1,7 26,4
Baloeran Sluispassage
021° S11 29,2 55,6
079° T5 MH2 2,9 58,5
028° T11-GVS2 1,8 60,2
047° T17 2,7 62,9
048° T23 3,1 66,0
091° T27 2,0 68,0
116° D2 2,7 70,7
096° D8 2,9 73,6
071° D20 4,6 78,2
051° BO2 VVG1 2,0 80,3
VF7 Sluispassage
189° VF B 8,0 88,3
250° WV 20 6,2 94,4
058° H2 W1 10,1 104,6
223° SPORT C 12,9 117,5
027° VF 13 13,8 131,3
183° SPORT D 14,8 146,1
086° ELB 7,9 154,0
166° UK 10 7,0 160,9
166° HRA 3,0 163,9
265° Sport F 4,2 168,2
047° UK 10 4,8 172,9
324° ELA 7,4 180,4
243° KG 4,6 184,9
KG29 BR2 Sluispassage
214° KG18 2,3 187,2
184° EA 2 8,3 195,5
075° Finish (Sport 1) 5,3 200,7

200 Myls 'SOLO'
Baan1tm 5
2020 versie 2



200 Myls 'SOLO' 2020

BAAN 2

Koers Merkteken Afstand Baan totaal
Start 0,0 0,0
288° SPORT | 2,7 2,7
327° KG18 8,2 10,9
184° EA1 4,1 15,0
225° Sport H 4,6 19,7
134° Sport J 51 24,7
347° EA 2 2,7 27,5
004° KG18 8,3 35,7
034° KG29 BR2 2,3 38,0
KG Sluispassage
333° Sport D 2,6 40,6
295° Sport C 6,0 46,6
003° Sport A 10,0 56,7
068° VF 13 6,0 62,7
028° VF7 2,2 64,9
BO2 VWG1 Sluispassage
231° D20 2,0 66,9
251° D8 4,6 71,5
276° D2 2,9 74,4
296° T27 2,7 77,1
271° T23 2,0 79,2
228° T17 3,1 82,2
227° T11-GVS2 2,7 84,9
208° T5 MH2 1,8 86,6
221° S11 2,9 89,5
221° S2 4,9 94,4
293° ZH 2,1 96,5
346° MR 2,2 98,7
026° EG 18,4 117,1
058° 755 9,8 126,9
087° 7511 VS2 3,0 129,9
079° VL1 1,7 131,7
133° VL5 0,9 132,5
170° BS6 4,2 136,8
104° BS13 3,7 140,5
143° BS24 2,4 142,8
108° P9 BO46 2,7 145,5
153° BO44-MR29 0,2 145,7
179° BO18 4,4 150,0
231° BO7KZ2 1,8 151,9
VF7 Sluispassage
189° VF B 8,0 159,9
305° Sport A 6,5 166,4
183° Sport C 10,0 176,4
115° Sport D 6,0 182,4
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200 Myls 'SOLO' 2020

BAAN 2 (vervolg)

Koers Merkteken Afstand Baan totaal

153° KG 2,6 185,0
KG29 BR2 Sluispassage

214° KG18 2,3 187,3

184° EA2 8,3 195,5

075° Finish (Sport I) 5,3 200,8
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200 Myls 'SOLO' 2020

BAAN 3

Koers Merkteken Afstand Baan totaal
Start 0,0 0,0
288°(SPORT | 2,7 2,7
327°(KG18 8,2 10,9
184°|EA1 4,1 15,0
225°|Sport H 4.6 19,7
134°|Sport J 5,1 24,7
347°(EA 2 2,7 27,5
004°|KG18 8,3 35,7
034°|KG29 BR2 2,3 38,0
KG Sluispassage
333°|Sport D 2,6 40,6
295°(Sport C 6,0 46,6
003°|Sport A 10,0 56,7
068°|VF 13 6,0 62,7
028°|VF 7 2,2 64,9
BO7KZ2 Sluispassage
027°|BO18 1,8 66,7
032°|BO44-MR29 4,4 71,0
333°|P9 BO46 0,2 71,2
288°(BS24 2,7 73,9
323°(BS13 2,4 76,2
284°(BS6 3,7 79,9
350°(VL5 4,2 84,2
313°(VL1 0,9 85,1
259°(7S11 VS2 1,7 86,8
267°(ZS5 3,0 89,8
238°(EG 9,8 99,6
206°(MR 18,4 118,0
166°|ZH 2,2 120,2
113°|S 2 2,1 122,3
041°|S 11 4,9 127,2
079°|T5 MH2 2,9 130,1
028°(T11-GVS2 1,8 131,9
047°|T 17 2,7 134,5
048°|T23 3,1 137,6
091°(T 27 2,0 139,6
116°|D2 2,7 142,3
096°|D8 2,9 145,2
071°(D20 4,6 149,8
051°|BO2 VVG1 2,0 151,9
VF7 Sluispassage
189°|VF B 8,0 159,9
305°|Sport A 6,5 166,4
183°|Sport C 10,0 176,4
115°|Sport D 6,0 182,4
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200 Myls 'SOLO' 2020

BAAN 3 (vervolg)

Koers Merkteken Afstand Baan totaal
153°|KG 2,6 185,0
KG29 BR2 Sluispassage
214°(KG18 2,3 187,3
184°|EA 2 8,3 195,5
075°|Finish (Sport I) 5,3 200,8
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200 Myls 'SOLO' 2020

BAAN 4

Koers Merkteken Afstand Baan totaal
Start 0,0 0,0
288°(SPORT | 2,7 2,7
327°(KG18 8,2 10,9
184°|EA1 4,1 15,0
225°|Sport H 4.6 19,7
134°(Sport J 5,1 24,7
347°(EA 2 2,7 27,5
004°|KG18 8,3 35,7
034°|KG29 BR2 2,3 38,0
KG Sluispassage
333°(SPORT D 2,6 40,6
071°|SB 40 11,2 51,9
258°(EZA 10,8 62,7
096°(ELB 7,9 70,5
254°|EZB 5,5 76,1
129°|EZD 6,0 82,0
179°|SPORT E 3,8 85,8
101°|HRA 3,1 88,9
346°(UK 10 3,0 91,9
323°(SPORT A 23,6 115,5
131°|EZC 6,6 134,1
334°|Sport B 16,1 150,2
085°|H2 W1 5,4 155,7
223°|Sport C 12,9 168,6
115°(Sport D 6,0 174,6
092°|ELA 5,2 179,8
243°|KG 4,6 184,4
KG29 BR2 Sluispassage
214°(KG18 2,3 186,7
184°|EA 2 8,3 194,9
075°|Finish (Sport I) 5,3 200,2
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200 Myls 'SOLO' 2020

BAAN 5

Koers Merkteken Afstand Baan totaal
Start 0,0 0,0
288°|SPORT | 2,7 2,7
327°(KG18 8,2 10,9
184°(EA1 4,1 15,0
225°(Sport H 4,6 19,7
134°(Sport J 51 24,7
347°(EA 2 2,7 27,5
004°|KG18 8,3 35,7
034°|KG29 BR2 2,3 38,0
KG Sluispassage
112°(EZD 6,5 44,6
179°(Sport E 3,8 48,3
230°(Sport F 1,6 49,9
085°|HRA 4,2 54,1
346°(UK 10 3,0 57,1
346°|ELB 7,0 64,1
289°(LC 12 8,0 72,1
002°|VF B 5,7 77,8
041°({H2 W1 4,3 82,0
317°|VF 13 3,8 85,8
221°|Sport B 4,3 90,1
290°|Sport A 2,9 93,0
183°|Sport C 10,0 103,1
115°(Sport D 6,0 109,1
153°|KG 2,6 111,7
112°(EZD 6,5 118,2
179°|Sport E 3,8 121,9
230°|Sport F 1,6 123,5
085°|HRA 4,2 127,7
346°|UK 10 3,0 130,7
346°(ELB 7,0 137,7
293°|LC 10 8,2 145,9
002°|VF B 5,1 151,0
041°|H2 W1 4,3 155,2
317°(VF 13 3,8 159,0
221°|Sport B 4,3 163,4
290°(Sport A 2,9 166,2
183°(Sport C 10,0 176,3
115°|Sport D 6,0 182,3
153°(KG 2,6 184,9
KG29 BR2 Sluispassage
214°|1KG18 2,3 187,2
184°|EA 2 8,3 195,4
075°|Finish (Sport 1) 5,3 200,7
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